P1
SHENZHEN JDDTECH NEW MATERIAL CO.,LTD
JDD New Energy Products Introduction
Home page
P2 Catalogue
P1              Home page
P2              Catalogue
P3              Application catogory of sleeving

Low temperature
flexibility SAE J2192
After - 40 ℃ / 4 h testing, keep the same testing environment winding the
test sample 360°on a  4 times diameter( on the basis of sample diameter)
mandrel,every 10 s winding a circle, visual check samples no cracking or
degradation, no delamination of adhesive
No cracking and
delamination
Auto SCS2165（Orange self-closing wrap）
P12 Auto SCS2165（Orange self closing wrap）
Product size specification
P/N ID D(mm) Expanded width☆(mm) Max bundle dia (mm) Overlap A（°）
SCS2165-005 5 25±4 6
  90°+40°/-25°
SCS2165-008 8 40±4 9
SCS2165-010 10 45±4 11
SCS2165-013 13 60±6 14
SCS2165-016 16 70±6 17
SCS2165-019 19 85±6 20
90°±20°
SCS2165-025 25 105±8 26
SCS2165-029 29 120±8 30
SCS2165-032 32 135±8 33
SCS2165-038 38 160±8 40
P13 SCS2160D（Double layer self-closing wrap ）
Product composition and features
u Made of polyester monofilament and polyester multi-filaments and woven in the
direction of warp and weft, environment-friendly and halogen-free.

test sample 360°on a  4 times diameter( on the basis of sample diameter)
mandrel,every 10 s winding a circle, visual check samples no cracking or
degradation, no delamination of adhesive
No cracking and
delamination
SCS2160D（Double layer self-closing wrap ）
P16 SCS2160D（Double layer self-closing wrap ）
Product Dimensions
Model Nominal inside diameter D
(mm)
 Function inside diameter D
(mm) Wall Thickness (mm) Overlap （°）
SCS2169D-08 8 6～8
2.0±0.25
90+45/-25
SCS2169D-10 10 8-10 90+45/-25
SCS2169D-13 13 10-14 90+45/-25
SCS2169D-16 16 14-17 90+45/-25
SCS2169D-19 19 17-19 90±20
SCS2169D-25 25 19-25 90±20
SCS2169D-29 29 25-29 90±20
P17 LG3215（PA orange corrugate flexible conduit ）
Product composition and features
u Extruded by PA material, molding, environmental protection,
        halogen-free, no hazardous substances.